
Date Avalon Chestnut Hill NA Care Otterbein Smith's Mill Wesley Woods

1/8/23 Yvettee & Bill Pederson Marian Prentice Terri Turner Donna Folberth Mat & Lisa Kraus John Hodges
Jackie Szmania Janene  Rowe Dave Jorgenson Marg Barber Tom & Laurie Krutsch

Amy Golian Michelle & Scott Adams

1/15/23 Dale Vitale Laurie Johnson
Anthony Liccardi Susan Duplain

1/22/23 Mary & Bob Bailor Patti Hoffman Lorraine Rothrauff Bobbi Ius Bonnie Nelson Julie Rubadue
Jennie Wilson Bob Genton Melody Kramer Rita Alexander Charlotte Conroy

Sue Kraynack Joanne Cavedine

1/29/23 Yvettee & Bill Pederson Amy Golian
Carrie Dutton

2/5/23 Dale Vitale Marian Prentice Laurie Johnson Donna Folberth Jim Flynn Bonnie Nelson
Anthony Liccardi Jackie Szmania Susan Duplain Dave Jorgenson Daniel Bailey Tom & Laurie Krutsch

Tom Heaton Michelle & Scott Adams

2/12/23 Mary & Bob Bailor Lorraine Rothrauff
Bob Genton

2/19/23 Yvettee & Bill Pederson Patti Hoffman Amy Golian Bobbi Ius Mat & Lisa Kraus Julie Rubadue
Jennie Wilson Carrie Dutton Melody Kramer Marg Barber Bonnie Nelson

OPEN OPEN

2/26/23 Dale Vitale Laurie Johnson
Anthony Liccardi Susan Duplain

3/5/23 Mary & Bob Bailor Marian Prentice Lorraine Rothrauff Donna Folberth Bonnie Nelson John Hodges
Jackie Szmania Bob Genton Dave Jorgenson Rita Alexander Tom & Laurie Krutsch

Sue Kraynack Michelle & Scott Adams

3/12/23 Dale Vitale Amy Golian
Anthony Liccardi Carrie Dutton

3/19/23 Yvettee & Bill Pederson Jennie Wilson Laurie Johnson Bobbi Ius Jim Flynn Julie Rubadue
Marg Barber Susan Duplain Melody Kramer Daniel Bailey Charlotte Conroy

Tom Heaton Joanne Cavedine
T

3/26/23 Mary & Bob Bailor Lorraine Rothrauff
Bob Genton

EOMs to Sick and Homebound
Schedule for January - March 2023



Date Chestnuthill First & Main Laurels NA Care Otterbein

1/5/20 Lorraine Rothrauff Joe Allgier Barb & Mick Worls Sue Schudel Mary & Bob Bailor
Bob Genton Bonnie Nelson Donna Folberth Catherine Morgan Daniel Bailey
Richard McElroy Lisa Horn Amy Golian

1/12/20 Kira & Rick Paglioni Vickie Lybarger Caroline Neubig John Hodges Kerri Mollard
Bobbi Ius Merry Lea Goodrich Connie Koralewski Chris & Don Ginder Dana & Ginny Mesnard
Melody Kramer Meredith Johnson-Snyder Marian Prentice

1/19/20 Gayle Kerkman Danielle Farrar Terri Turner Linda & Steve Smith Jim Flynn
Pat McCarron Mary Dengler John Grimme Rita Alexander Mary Jo Welker
Al McKenna Julia Wagner Bob Franz Karen D'Apolito

1/26/20 Jackie Szmania Fran Weise Julie & Tom Rubadue Kelly & Rick George Donna & John Kade
Tom & Kathy Heaton Dale Vitale Patricia McAlister Carrie Dutton Cynthia Pick

Michelle & Scott Adams Charlotte Conroy Patti Hoffman

2/2/20 Andi & Tom Mulisano Diana & Kathy Maguire Lorraine Rothrauff Joe Allgier
Ann Lamantia    Woody Trammell Ed & Reba Teiga Bob Genton Bonnie Nelson

Jenny Gold Richard McElroy Lisa Horn

2/9/20 Barb & Mick Worls Sue Schudel Mary & Bob Bailor Kira & Rick Paglioni Vickie Lybarger
Donna Folberth Catherine Morgan Daniel Bailey Bobbi Ius Merry Lea Goodrich

Amy Golian Melody Kramer Meredith Johnson-Snyder

2/16/20 Caroline Neubig John Hodges Kerri Mollard Gayle Kerkman Danielle Farrar
Connie Koralewski Chris & Don Ginder Dana & Ginny Mesnard Pat McCarron Mary Dengler
Marian Prentice Al McKenna Julia Wagner

2/23/20 Terri Turner Linda & Steve Smith Jim Flynn Jackie Szmania Fran Weise
John Grimme Rita Alexander Mary Jo Welker Tom & Kathy Heaton Dale Vitale
Bob Franz Karen D'Apolito Michelle & Scott Adams

3/1/20 Julie & Tom Rubadue Kelly & Rick George Donna & John Kade Andi & Tom Mulisano Diana & 
Patricia McAlister Carrie Dutton Cynthia Pick Ann Lamantia     Woody Trammell
Charlotte Conroy Patti Hoffman Jenny Gold

3/8/20 Kathy Maguire Lorraine Rothrauff Joe Allgier Barb & Mick Worls Sue Schudel
Ed & Reba Teiga Bob Genton Bonnie Nelson Donna Folberth Catherine Morgan

Richard McElroy Lisa Horn Amy Golian

3/15/20 Mary & Bob Bailor Kira & Rick Paglioni Vickie Lybarger Caroline Neubig Gayle Kerkman
Daniel Bailey Bobbi Ius Merry Lea Goodrich Connie Koralewski Pat McCarron

Melody Kramer Meredith Johnson-Snyder Marian Prentice Al McKenna

3/22/20 Kerri Mollard Terri Turner Linda & Steve Smith Danielle Farrar John Hodges
Dana & Ginny Mesnard John Grimme Rita Alexander Mary Dengler Chris & Don Ginder

Bob Franz Julia Wagner

3/29/20 Jim Flynn Jackie Szmania Fran Weise Julie & Tom Rubadue Kelly & Rick George
Mary Jo Welker Tom & Kathy Heaton Dale Vitale Patricia McAlister Carrie Dutton
Karen D'Apolito Michelle & Scott Adams Charlotte Conroy Patti Hoffman

EOMs to Sick and Homebound
Schedule for January - March 2020



NAME Phone Number E-MAIL ADDRESS
1 Michelle Adams 614-989-6373 michelle@prismmarketing
2 Scott Adams 614-989-6373 sadams@prismmarketing.com
3 Rita Alexander 614-600-7707 ritaalexander47@yahoo.com
4 Joe Allgeier 614-775-0844 jallgeier@insight.rr.com
5 Daniel Bailey 614-783-4737 dbbailey99@hotmail.com
6 Mary Bailor 614-891-5491 bailormary@gmail.com
7 Bob Bailor 614-891-5491 rbailor@hotmail.com
8 Charlotte Conroy 614-657-5222 cc1949@att.net
9 Karen D'Apolito karendap131@gmail.com

10 Mary Dengler 614-855-9940 marydengler@aol.com
11 Carrie Dutton 614-352-7485 carriedutton6@gmail.com
12 Danielle Farrar 614-378-0964 pleasnickhouse@sbcglobal.net
13 Jim Flynn 614-855-2224 jimandellen72@gmail.com
14 Donna Folberth 614-638-7751 cow2002@insight.rr.com
15 Bob Franz 614-289-3503 bfranzjr@gmail.com
16 Bob Genton 614-326-9114 rgenton@columbus.rr.com
17 Kelly George 614-895-3771 kellydawngeorge@gmail.com
18 Rick George 614-895-3771 rickgeorge711@gmail.com
19 Chris Ginder 614-946-4320 czginder@gmail.com
20 Don Ginder 614-601-8414 don.ginder@gmail.com
21 Jenny Gold 614-619-8080 jgoldmd@aol.com
22 Amy Golian 614-327-7698 amyngolian@gmail.com
23 Merry Lea Goodrich 614-374-8110 merryleagoodrich@yahoo.com
24 John Grimme 614-406-2975 johngrimme842@gmail.com
25 Kathy Heaton 630-640-0387 ktmheaton@gmail.com
26 Tom Heaton 630-640-0386 tomheaton21@msn.com    
27 John Hodges 614-395-1739 jphodges@aol.com
28 Patti Hoffman 614-562-3840 hoffmap@ aol.com
29 Lisa Horn 614-899-0303 lmhorn@hotmail.com
30 Bobbi Ius 614-805-4520 bius40@yahoo.com
31 Meredith Johnsen-Snyder 419-560-1548 meredith@rattlebridge.com
32 Donna Kade kade@desales.com
33 John Kade 614-554-0735 j.l.kade16@gmail.com
34 Gayle Kerkman 614-429-7308 gkerkman@gmail.com
35 Connie Koralewski 614-245-4462 conniemariecrna@yahoo.com
36 Melody Kramer 614-325-5709 melodykramer2005@yahoo.com
37 Ann Lamantia 614-315-5755 masrocks4@yahoo.com
38 Vickie Lybarger 614-989-3829 vlybarger@insight.rr.com
39 Kathy Maguire 614-581-8745 katmag6814@gmail.com
40 Pat McCarron 614-882-0558
41 Richard McElroy 614-245-4404 mcelroy.rm@gmail.com
42 Al McKenna 614-475-1511 amckenna@porterwright.com
43 Dana Mesnard 419-619-7692 glmesnard@gmail.com
44 Ginny Mesnard 419-618-6757 glmesnard@gmail.com
45 Kerri Mollard 614-209-7366 kerri@mollardconsulting.com

Member Contact Information 
As of September10, 2019



46 Catherine Morgan 614-804-3344 morgan7631@gmail.com
47 Andi Mulisano 614-266-6929 AndiVMulisano@gmail.com
48 Tom Mulisano 614-620-2421 tom@mulisanocpa.com
49 Bonnie Nelson 614-893-9453 bs_nebr@yahoo.com
50 Caroline Neubig 740-803-2186 caroline.neubig@gmail.com
51 Kira Paglioni 614-855-2977 rickpaglioni@gmail.com
52 Rick Paglioni 614-855-2977 rickpaglioni@gmail.com
53 Cynthia Pick 614-657-0765 cpick123@hotmail.com
54 Marian Prentice 614-530-0630 meiwen.1@gmail.com
55 Lorraine Rothrauff 614-406-1830 rothrauffl@aol.com
56 Julie Rubadue 614-833-5051 julesrubadue@gmail.com
57 Tom Rubadue 614-753-9565
58 Jackie Szmania 614-203-4310 jszmania63@gmail.com
59 Sue Schudel 614-719-9797 sueschudel@icloud.com
60 Linda Smith 614-440-8612 sts970@gmail.com
61 Steve Smith 614-440-8612 sts970@gmail.com
62 Ed Teiga 614-855-1492 edteiga@gmail.com
63 Reba Teiga 614-738-1375
64 Diana Trammell 614-939-4909 dianatramm72@gmail.com
65 Woody Trammell 614-939-4909 wtramm47@gmail.com
66 Terri Turner 614-946-4418 ehugs211@gmail.com
67 Dale Vitale 614-290-4402 daletvitale@gmail.com
68 Julia Wagner 614-928-7252 julia01wagner@aol.com
69 Fran Weise 614-882-7959 fiweise@msn.com
70 Mary Jo Welker 614-620-6795 maryjo.welker@osumc.edu
71 Barb Worls 614-794-9676 bworls@columbus.rr.com
72 Mick Worls 614-794-9676 cworls@columbus.rr.com

Subs:
Joe Bell 614-935-7167 joebell2222@gmail.com
Stephanie & Jim D'Amico 209-7583/306-9696 damicos812@gmail.com
Marilyn Turnock 614-656-7851 mmturnock@aol.com


